Sztafety Sprinterskie

Wyniki

0S2003 © Stephan Kramer 2007

Sr 2010-09-29 10:11

Strona 1

L.p. artowy Zespot

K (15)
1

10

15

13

Imie i nazwisko

UKS OSiR Goéra Kalwaria 1
Matgorzata Wicha

Iwona Wicha

Matgorzata Wicha

Iwona Wicha

Matgorzata Wicha

Iwona Wicha

UKS Patria Mtynne 1
Anna Baluta
Edyta Baluta
Anna Baluta
Edyta Baluta
Anna Baluta
Edyta Baluta

UKS Traper Ztocieniec 1
Martyna Macul
Aleksandra Waszczuk
Martyna Macul
Aleksandra Waszczuk
Martyna Macul
Aleksandra Waszczuk

UKS Orientus £odz 1
Natalia Bartczak
Natalia Scieszko
Natalia Bartczak
Natalia Scieszko
Natalia Bartczak
Natalia Scieszko

UKS Arkady Raszkow 1
Dominika Brajer
Paulina Dudzinska
Dominika Brajer
Paulina Dudzinska
Dominika Brajer
Paulina Dudzinska

PUKS Mtode Orty NDMaz 2
Zuzanna Kubicka

Olga Kwiatkowska
Zuzanna Kubicka

Olga Kwiatkowska
Zuzanna Kubicka

Olga Kwiatkowska

LKO Leszno 1
Agnieszka Kropinska
Lidia Baksalary
Agnieszka Kropinska
Lidia Baksalary
Agnieszka Kropinska
Lidia Baksalary

Ur. Czas nianie Kombin

3:51
3:55
4:14
4:09
3:25
3:20

3:57
3:45
4:30
4:52
3:36
3:13

4:17
4:13
4:55
4:43
3:50
3:35

4:10
4:11
4:49
4:43
4:13
3:45

4:29
3:55
5:04
4:41
3:55
3:48

4:34
4:43
4:53
4:58
3:51
3:58

4:17
5:08
5:17
5:09
4:17
4:18
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Czas

Strata Awans

3:51
7:46
12:00
16:09
19:34
22:54

3:57
7:42
12:12
17:04
20:40
23:53

4:17
8:30
13:25
18:08
21:58
25:33

4:10
8:21
13:10
17:53
22:06
25:51

4:29
8:24
13:28
18:09
22:04
25:52

4:34
9:17
14:10
19:08
22:59
26:57

4:17
9:25
14:42
19:51
24:08
28:26

N



Sztafety Sprinterskie

Wyniki

0S2003 © Stephan Kramer 2007

Sr 2010-09-29 10:11

Strona 2

L.p. artowy Zespot

K (15)
8

10

11

12

13

12

17

11

18

19

Imie i nazwisko

UNTS Warszawa 3
Anna Dusza
Anna Filaber
Anna Dusza
Anna Filaber
Anna Dusza
Anna Filaber

GKS Luzino 2
Dorota Hinc
Kamila Linska
Dorota Hinc
Kamila Linska
Dorota Hinc
Kamila Linska

GKS Luzino 1
Sandra Sicha
Dominika Nadolska
Sandra Sicha
Dominika Nadolska
Sandra Sicha
Dominika Nadolska

UNTS Warszawa 2
Joanna Parfianowicz
Dorota Wardecka
Joanna Parfianowicz
Dorota Wardecka
Joanna Parfianowicz
Dorota Wardecka

UKS Orientus todz 2
Karolina Hanuszkiewicz
Aleksandra Banas
Karolina Hanuszkiewicz
Aleksandra Banas
Karolina Hanuszkiewicz
Aleksandra Banas

PUKS Mtode Orty NDMaz 3
Monika Marcinkiewicz
Katarzyna Koztowska
Monika Marcinkiewicz
Katarzyna Koztowska
Monika Marcinkiewicz
Katarzyna Koztowska

UKS Tukan Iwiny 1
Angelika Haniszewska
Matgorzata Szeliga
Angelika Haniszewska
Matgorzata Szeliga
Angelika Haniszewska
Matgorzata Szeliga

Ur. Czas nianie Kombin

(c.d))

4:52
3:55
5:32
5:52
4:38
3:40

5:11
4:46
5:30
4:52
4:24
4:06

4:46
4:54
5:27
5:57
4:12
4:19

4:40
5:22
5:44
5:40
4:37
4:31

4:23
7:20
4:37
6:14
4:22
4:28

4:32
4:56
5:59
6:48
4:49
4:27
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Czas

Strata Awans

4:52
8:47
14:19
20:11
24:49
28:29

5:1
9:57
15:27
20:19
24:43
28:49

4:46
9:40
15:07
21:04
25:16
29:35

4:40
10:02
15:46
21:26
26:03
30:34

4:23
11:43
16:20
22:34
26:56
31:24

4:32
9:28
15:27
22:15
27:04
31:31

28:29
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Sztafety Sprinterskie
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Sr 2010-09-29 10:11

Strona 3

L.p. artowy Zespot

K (15)

M (25)

8

33

40

20

31

28

35

Imie i nazwisko

UNTS Warszawa 1
Justyna Tynelska
Joanna Szlendak
Justyna Tynelska
Joanna Szlendak
Justyna Tynelska
Joanna Szlendak

WKS Gwardia Warszawa 1
Igor Majewski

Grzegorz Hetman

Igor Majewski

Grzegorz Hetman

Igor Majewski

Grzegorz Hetman

UKS Azymut Pabianice 1
tukasz Gryzio
Michat Olejnik
tukasz Gryzio
Michat Olejnik
tukasz Gryzio
Michat Olejnik

UKS Azymut Pabianice 2
Tomasz Pabich
Mariusz Pabich
Tomasz Pabich
Mariusz Pabich
Tomasz Pabich
Mariusz Pabich

Ur. Czas nianie Kombin

(c.d))

4:25
4:02
4:39

nkl
3:57
3:29

3:03
3:07
3:46
3:30
2:56
2:44

2:58
3:14
3:25
3:36
2:52
3:11

3:47
3:27
3:42
3:40
3:09
2:48

MKS Paulinum Jelenia Goéra 1

Rafat Matyja
t ukasz Mostek
Rafat Matyja
t ukasz Mostek
Rafat Matyja
t ukasz Mostek

UNTS Warszawa 2
Mateusz Anc
Stawomir Cygler
Mateusz Anc
Stawomir Cygler
Mateusz Anc
Stawomir Cygler

PUKS Mtode Orty NDMaz 1
Adam Szmulkowski

Jakub Prasat

Adam Szmulkowski

Jakub Prasat

Adam Szmulkowski

Jakub Prasat

3:08
3:44
3:46
3:44
3:13
3:01

3:27
3:25
3:56
3:32
3:22
2:55

3:26
3:31
3:46
3:45
3:05
3:08
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Czas

Strata Awans

4:25
8:27
13:06

3:03
6:10
9:56
13:26
16:22
19:06

2:58
6:12
9:37
13:13
16:05
19:16

3:47
7:14
10:56
14:36
17:45
20:33

3:08
6:52
10:38
14:22
17:35
20:36

3:27
6:52
10:48
14:20
17:42
20:37

3:26
6:57
10:43
14:28
17:33
20:41
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Sztafety Sprinterskie Sr 2010-09-29 10:11

Wyniki 0S2003 © Stephan Kramer 2007 Strona 4
L.p. artowy Zespot Czas
Imie i nazwisko Ur. Czas nianie Kombin CsPl  Strata Awans
M (25) (c.d)
7 36 LKO Leszno 2 20:54
Patryk Bolewicz 3:16 7 ABB 3 3:16 7
Mateusz Hoffmann 3:29 10 BAA 3 6:45 4
Patryk Bolewicz 3:44 4 ABB 4 10:29 4
Mateusz Hoffmann 3:55 11 BAA 4 14:24 6
Patryk Bolewicz 3:19 14 ABBB 3 17:43 6
Mateusz Hoffmann 3:11 11 BAAA 2 20:54
8 30 LKO Leszno 1 21:18
Marcin Kowalski 3:35 15 BBA 4 3:35 15
Dominik Wels 3:15 5 AAB 4 6:50 5
Marcin Kowalski 3:59 14 BBA 5 10:49 9
Dominik Wels 3:47 9 AAB 4 14:36 8
Marcin Kowalski 3:44 20 BBAB 3 18:20 11
Dominik Wels 2:58 6 AABA 2 21:18
9 24 UKS Arkady Raszkéw 1 21:22
Mikotaj Dutkowski 3:33 13 ABB 6 3:33 13
Karol Gmur 3:34 13 BAA 4 7:07 12
Mikotaj Dutkowski 3:44 4 ABB 4 10:51 10
Karol Gmur 4:22 16 BAA 6 15:13 12
Mikotaj Dutkowski 2:54 2 ABBB 1 18:07 9
Karol Gmur 3:15 13 BAAA 3 21:22
10 41 UKS Traper Ztocieniec 1 21:40
Bartosz Macul 3:41 18 BBA 5 3:41 18
Michat Kruczkowski 3:30 11 AAB 7 7:11 14
Bartosz Macul 3:56 12 BBA 4 11:07 14
Michat Kruczkowski 3:58 13 AAB 5 15:05 11
Bartosz Macul 3:12 9 BBAA 3 18:17 10
Michat Kruczkowski 3:23 14 AABB 3 21:40
(| 23 UKS OSIiR Goéra Kalwaria 2 21:44
Marek Uscinski 3:33 13 BAB 3 3:33 13
Rafat Owczarek 3:26 8 ABA 3 6:59 10
Marek Uscinski 4:11 18 BAB 3 11:10 15
Rafat Owczarek 3:47 9 ABA 3 14:57 10
Marek Uscinski 3:47 21 BABB 3 18:44 13
Rafat Owczarek 3:00 7 ABAA 3 21:44
12 25 UKS Orientus t.6dz 1 21:51
Sebastian Markowiak 3:09 6 BBB 1 3:09 6
Kuba Chrustowicz 3:44 15 AAA 1 6:53 8
Sebastian Markowiak 4:02 15 BBB 1 10:55 11
Kuba Chrustowicz 4:28 18 AAA 1 15:23 13
Sebastian Markowiak 3:05 6 BBBB 1 18:28 12
Kuba Chrustowicz 3:23 14 AAAA 1 21:51
13 27 UNTS Warszawa 1 21:58
Kamil Anc 4:21 23 BBA 8 4:21 23
Krzysztof Wotowczyk 3:12 2 AAB 2 7:33 18
Kamil Anc 4:20 20 BBA 6 11:53 18
Krzysztof Wotowczyk 3:33 3 AAB 2 15:26 14
Kamil Anc 3:48 22 BBAB 4 19:14 15
Krzysztof Wotowczyk 2:44 1 AABA 1 21:58



Sztafety Sprinterskie

Wyniki

0S2003 © Stephan Kramer 2007

Sr 2010-09-29 10:11

Strona 5

L.p. artowy Zespot

M (25)
14

15

16

17

18

19

20

29

39

21

32

37

42

44

Imie i nazwisko Ur. Czas nianie Kombin
(c.d)
UKS "Siédemka" Rumia 1
Przemystaw Olech 3:02 3 ABB
Romuald Miszewski 4:07 21 BAA
Przemystaw Olech 3:52 11 ABB
Romuald Miszewski 4:36 21 BAA
Przemystaw Olech 3:18 13 ABBA
Romuald Miszewski 3:43 19 BAAB
UKS Orientus £odz 2
Jacek Olas 3:55 21 BAB
tukasz Charuba 3:34 13 ABA
Jacek Olas 5:01 24 BAB
tukasz Charuba 3:55 11 ABA
Jacek Olas 4:02 24 BABB
tukasz Charuba 2:56 5 ABAA
UMKS Orkan Ostréda 1
Jarostaw Bartczak 3:44 19 BBB
Bogdan Lech 3:53 17 AAA
Jarostaw Bartczak 4:26 21 BBB
Bogdan Lech 4:28 18 AAA
Jarostaw Bartczak 3:35 17 BBBA
Bogdan Lech 3:28 16 AAAB
WKS Slask Wroctaw 1
Remigiusz Widziewicz 3:22 8 ABB
Romuald Guga 4:42 24 BAA
Remigiusz Widziewicz 3:46 6 ABB
Romuald Guga 4:26 17 BAA
Remigiusz Widziewicz 3:12 9 ABBA
Romuald Guga 4:09 21 BAAB
UKS OSIiR Goéra Kalwaria 1
Ryszard Piekarski 3:39 17 BBB
Sebastian Konarzewski 4:11 22 AAA
Ryszard Piekarski 4:27 22 BBB
Sebastian Konarzewski 4:33 20 AAA
Ryszard Piekarski 3:39 19 BBBA
Sebastian Konarzewski 3:43 19 AAAB
WKS Wawel Krakow 1
Jan Gracjasz 4:06 22 BAA
Krzysztof Wojarski 4:05 20 ABB
Jan Gracjasz 4:47 23 BAA
Krzysztof Wojarski 4:21 15 ABB
Jan Gracjasz 3:57 23 BAAB
Krzysztof Wojarski 3:34 18 ABBA
MKS Paulinum Jelenia Géra 3
Mateusz Dzioba 3:25 9 ABA
Adam Bogulak 5:02 25 BAB
Mateusz Dzioba 4:06 17 ABA
Adam Bogulak 7:12 24 BAB
Mateusz Dzioba 3:.02 5 ABAA
Adam Bogulak 4:26 22 BABB
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Czas

Strata Awans

3:02
7:09
11:01
15:37
18:55
22:38

3:55
7:29
12:30
16:25
20:27
23:23

3:44
7:37
12:03
16:31
20:06
23:34

3:22
8:04
11:50
16:16
19:28
23:37

3:39
7:50
12:17
16:50
20:29
24:12

4:06
8:11
12:58
17:19
21:16
24:50

3:25
8:27
12:33
19:45
22:47
27:13

22:38

13
13
15
14

23:23
21
16
21
18
19

23:34
19
19
19
19
18

23:37

21
17
17
16

24:12
17
20
20
20
20

24:50
22
22
23
21
21

27:13

23
22
23
22



Sztafety Sprinterskie

Wyniki

0S2003 © Stephan Kramer 2007

Sr 2010-09-29 10:11

Strona 6

L.p. artowy Zespot

M (25)
21

MIX (24)
1

75

34

45

55

Imie i nazwisko Ur. Czas nianie Kombin
(c.d)
MUKS Gliwice 1
Wacek Czerkawski 4:44 24 AAB
Mirostaw Dzik 4:17 23 BBA
Wacek Czerkawski 5:52 25 AAB
Mirostaw Dzik 4:20 14 BBA
Wacek Czerkawski 4:28 25 AABA
Mirostaw Dzik 3:33 17 BBAB
UKS Orientus £6dz 3
Witold Jasihski 2:59 2 BBA
Barttomiej Kubiak 3:13 3 AAB
Witold Jasihski 3:46 6 BBA
Barttomiej Kubiak nkl AAB
Witold Jasinski 2:55 3 BBAB
Barttomiej Kubiak nkl AABA
51 WKS Slask Wroctaw 2
Sebastian Ciesidtka 3:28 12 AAB
Krzysztof Wrzesinski 4:02 18 BBA
Paulina Kotodziej 4:03 16 AAB
Krzysztof Wrzesinski 4:40 22 BBA
Paulina Kotodziej 3:17 12 AABA
Krzysztof Wrzesinski nkl BBAB
MKS Paulinum Jelenia Géra 2
Kacper Klimkiewicz nkl BAA
Tadeusz Matyja 4:02 18 ABB
Kacper Klimkiewicz 4:13 19 BAA
Tadeusz Matyja 5:42 23 ABB
Kacper Klimkiewicz 3:22 15 BAAB
Tadeusz Matyja 3.03 9 ABBA
UKS Tukan Iwiny 1
Marek Wojnowicz 3:38 16 BAA
Wojciech Pachnik 3:23 6 ABB
Marek Wojnowicz 3:38 2 BAA
Wojciech Pachnik 3:38 5 ABB
Marek Wojnowicz 3:35 17 BAAA
Wojciech Pachnik nkl ABBB
65 WKS Slask Wroctaw 1
Anna Koconka 3:38 7 BBA
Wojciech Dwojak 3:11 5 AAB
Anna Koconka 4:40 12 BBA
Wojciech Dwojak 3:14 1 AAB
Anna Koconka 3:42 8 BBAA
Wojciech Dwojak 2:34 2 AABB
UKS Orientus £6dz 1
Alicja Ewiak 3:44 11 ABA
Piotr Paszynski 3:02 2 BAB
Alicja Ewiak 4:35 10 ABA
Piotr Paszynski 3:23 2 BAB
Alicja Ewiak 3:36 7 ABAA
Piotr Paszynski 2:43 3 BABB
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Czas

Strata Awans

4:44
9:01
14:53
19:13
23:41
2714

2:59
6:12
9:58

3:28
7:30
11:33
16:13
19:30

3:38
7:01
10:39
14:17
17:52

3:38
6:49
11:29
14:43
18:25
20:59

3:44
6:46
11:21
14:44
18:20
21:03
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24
24
24
22
23
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Sztafety Sprinterskie

Wyniki
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Sr 2010-09-29 10:11

Strona 7

L.p. artowy Zespot

MIX (24)
3

67

58

61

57

63

47

54

Imie i nazwisko

UKS Orientus todz 4
Natalia Ewiak

Rafat Podzinski
Natalia Ewiak

Rafat Podzinski
Natalia Ewiak

Rafat Podzinski

UKS Orientus todz 2
Ewa Gwozdz
Dominik Chudzik
Ewa Gwozdz
Dominik Chudnik
Ewa Gwozdz
Dominik Chudzik

UKS "Siddemka" Rumia 1
Robert Niewiedziata
Angelika Zamojska
Robert Niewiedziata
Angelika Zamojska
Robert Niewiedziata
Angelika Zamojska

WKS Slgsk Wroctaw 4
Kamila Lubak
Wojciech Kowalski
Kamila Lubak
Wojciech Kowalski
Kamila Lubak
Wojciech Kowalski

WKS Slask Wroctaw 6
Anna Donczew
Krzysztof Gagsior
Anna Donczew
Krzysztof Gasior
Anna Donczew
Krzysztof Gasior

UKS Azymut Pabianice 3
Matgorzata Siess
Mateusz Grochowalski
Matgorzata Siess
Mateusz Grochowalski
Matgorzata Siess
Mateusz Grochowalski

UKS "Siédemka" Rumia 2
Pawet Lipienski

Ewelina Zamojska

Pawet Lipienski

Ewelina Zamojska

Pawet Lipienski

Ewelina Zamojska

Ur. Czas nianie Kombin

(c.d))

3:41
3:24
4:21
3:37
3:25
2:52

3:28
3:28
4:24
3:48
3:29
2:59

3:18
4:04
3:54
4:21
3:00
3:33

4:05
3:08
4:35
3:29
4:05
2:50

3:52
3:43
4:31
3:51
3:42
3:21

3:56
3:38
4:29
3:45
4:04
3:11

2:59
4:51
3:44
5:09
2:58
3:46
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Strata Awans

3:41
7:05
11:26
15:03
18:28
21:20

3:28
6:56
11:20
15:08
18:37
21:36

3:18
7:22
11:16
15:37
18:37
22:10

4:05
713
11:48
15:17
19:22
22:12

3:52
7:35
12:06
15:57
19:39
23:00

3:56
7:34
12:03
15:48
19:52
23:03

2:59
7:50
11:34
16:43
19:41
23:27
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Strona 8

L.p. artowy Zespot

MIX (24)
10

11

12

12

14

15

16

56

69

59

70

14

68

Imie i nazwisko

UKS Azymut Mochy 3
Katarzyna Galla
Damian Rychty
Katarzyna Galla
Damian Rychty
Katarzyna Galla
Damian Rychty

UKS Patria Mtynne 1
Katarzyna Fitrzyk
Witold Sochacki
Katarzyna Fitrzyk
Witold Sochacki
Katarzyna Fitrzyk
Witold Sochacki

UKS Azymut Pabianice 1
Matgorzata Biniecka
Mateusz Ciekanski
Matgorzata Biniecka
Mateusz Ciekanski
Matgorzata Biniecka
Mateusz Ciekanski

WKS Slgsk Wroctaw 3
Sandra Stefaniak
Maciej Jasinski
Sandra Stefaniak
Maciej Jasinski
Sandra Stefaniak
Maciej Jasinski

WKS Gwardia Warszawa 1
Patrycja Bartosiak

Bartek Nowak

Patrycja Bartosiak

Bartek Nowak

Patrycja Bartosiak

Bartek Nowak

PUKS Mtode Orty NDMaz 1
Wojtek Dudek

Iwona Skrzypkowska
Wojtek Dudek

Iwona Skrzypkowska
Wojtek Dudek

Iwona Skrzypkowska

UNTS Warszawa 2
Mariola Wotowczyk
Marek Wotowczyk
Mariola Wotowczyk
Marek Wotowczyk
Mariola Wotowczyk
Marek Wotowczyk

Ur. Czas nianie Kombin

(c.d))

3:55
3:52
4:43
4:05
3:50
3:04

3:37
4:43
4:16
4:22
3:31
3:11

4:06
3:31
4:57
4:03
3:57
3:08

4:10
3:09
5:39
3:27
4:07
3:10

4:01
3:39
4:57
3:59
4:00
3:12

3:34
4:43
3:45
5:20
2:56
4:01

4:12
4:00
4:52
4:24
3:49
3:26

13
14
13
11
11

18

14

11

19

15
10
12

20

20

19
10

16
10
15

13
13

18

22

20

21
15
14
16
10
16

BAA
ABB
BAA
ABB
BAAA
ABBB

BBB
AAA
BBB
AAA
BBBA
AAAB

AAB
BBA
AAB
BBA
AABA
BBAB

BBA
AAB
BBA
AAB
BBAB
AABA

BBB

BBB

BBBA
AAAB

AAA
BBB
AAA
BBB
AAAB
BBBA

ABB
BAA
ABB
BAA
ABBB
BAAA

CsPI

A-=01-=_0N WAEANPPO NWNON® _ WhrONN NWWWwo & W= W-=-0O0

NWNO1LO O

Czas

Strata Awans

3:55
7:47
12:30
16:35
20:25
23:29

3:37
8:20
12:36
16:58
20:29
23:40

4:06
7:37
12:34
16:37
20:34
23:42

4:10
7:19
12:58
16:25
20:32
23:42

4:01
7:40
12:37
16:36
20:36
23:48

3:34
8:17
12:02
17:22
20:18
24:19

4:12
8:12
13:04
17:28
21:17
24:43

23:29
13
14
12
10
11

23:40

20
14
14
12

23:42
19
11
13
12
14

23:42
20

17

13

23:48
16
12
15
11
15

24:19

19

16
10

24:43
21
18
18
17
16
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L.p. artowy Zespot Czas
Imie i nazwisko Ur. Czas nianie Kombin CsPl  Strata Awans
MIX (24) (c.d)
17 48 UKS Azymut Mochy 2 2517
Greta Jeskowiak 4:04 17 ABB 3 4:04 17
Mikotaj Grabiec 3:51 13 BAA 4 7:55 17
Greta Jeskowiak 5:17 19 BBA 7 13:12 19
Mikotaj Grabiec 4:26 17 AAB 5 17:38 18
Greta Jeskowiak 4:06 18 ABBA 3 21:44 18
Mikotaj Grabiec 3:33 17 BAAB 1 25:17
18 50 UKS OSIiR Goéra Kalwaria 2 25:25
Wiadystaw Machowski 3:43 10 BAA 3 3:43 10
Weronika Machowska 4:00 15 ABB 2 7:43 13
Wiadystaw Machowski 5:52 21 BAA 6 13:35 20
Weronika Machowska 4:23 15 ABB 4 17:58 19
Wiadystaw Machowski 4:04 15 BAAB 4 22:02 19
Weronika Machowska 3:23 15 ABBA 2 25:25
19 52 UKS Azymut Mochy 1 25:32
Sara Jeskowiak 3:59 15 ABA 2 3:59 15
Jacek Galla 3:48 12 BAB 2 7:47 14
Sara Jeskowiak 5:01 17 ABA 2 12:48 16
Jacek Galla 4:33 18 BAB 2 17:21 15
Sara Jeskowiak 4:08 20 ABAA 2 21:29 17
Jacek Galla 4:03 22 BABB 2 25:32
20 64 UNTS Warszawa 1 33:27
Anna-Maria Antonowicz 5:39 22 ABB 6 5:39 22
Jerzy Antonowicz 4:54 21 BAA 7 10:33 21
Anna-Maria Antonowicz 7:38 22 ABB 6 18:11 21
Jerzy Antonowicz 4:53 19 BAA 4 23:04 20
Anna-Maria Antonowicz 6:22 23 ABBA 4 29:26 20
Jerzy Antonowicz 4:01 20 BAAB 3 33:27
49 Wrzosek 1 nkl
Bozena Wrzosek nkl BBA
Zbigniew Wrzosek 5:30 22 AAB 8
Bozena Wrzosek nkl BBA
Zbigniew Wrzosek 5:11 21 AAB 9
Bozena Wrzosek nkl BBAA
Zbigniew Wrzosek nkl AABB
60 UKS Orientus t6dz 3 nkl
Jolanta Mazurkiewicz nkl ABA
Joézef Paszynski 5:55 23 BAB 3
Jolanta Mazurkiewicz 8:08 23 ABA 3
Joézef Paszynski 5:55 23 BAB 3
Jolanta Mazurkiewicz 5:49 22 ABAA 3
Jozef Paszynski 4:46 23 BABB 3
53 WKS Slask Wroctaw 2 nkl
Barbara Szubka 3:42 9 BAA 2 3:42 9
Mariusz Lubak nkl ABB
Barbara Szubka 5:05 18 BAA 5
Mariusz Lubak 4:05 11 ABB 1
Barbara Szubka 4:00 13 BAAB 2
Mariusz Lubak 3:08 8 ABBA 1
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L.p. artowy Zespot Czas
Imie i nazwisko Ur. Czas nianie Kombin CsPl  Strata Awans
MIX (24) (cd.)
46 UKS OSIiR Goéra Kalwaria 1 nkl
Aleksandra Kluczka 3:34 4 AAA 2 3:34 4
Piotr Parfianowicz 3:00 1 BBB 1 6:34 1
Aleksandra Kluczka 4:22 6 AAA 3 10:56 1
Piotr Parfianowicz nkl BBB
Aleksandra Kluczka 4:31 21 AAAB 5

Piotr Parfianowicz 2:32 1 BBBA

—



